

ਸਚੇਦੁਲੇਖੀ-ਬਰਨਾਮਾ

(SC) (24)

ਅੰਕਿਤ ਅੰਕ-21111 ਅਤੇ ਅੰਕ ਅੰਕ-21111

ਅੰਕ ਅੰਕ-21111 ਅਤੇ ਅੰਕ-21111

MEASUREMENT BOOK

7-08

21111 → 21111 ਅਤੇ 21111

88 Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: const. of Road from					
Tijadiapur to Annapur					
Agency: Rajesh Kumar Singh					
Agreement: 21/08/2020-21					
Date of commencement: 25/01/2021					
Date of completion: 22/01/2022					
Measurement 1- NJL					
Abstract of cost					
① setting out Bench mark page ①					
02 NOS					
② Rs 3836.89 = Rs 7673.78					
② Reference pillar page ①					
07 NOS					
③ 1735.66 = Rs 12149.62					
④ clearing & grubbing wide page ①					
1.31 Ha					
⑤ 51132.76 = Rs 66985.60					
⑥ const. of Embankment lead 100m					
7938.30					
⑦ Rs 131.02 = Rs 32500.5					
⑧ const. of subgrade					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① For lead upto 100m Page (18)					
		1630.5 m ³			
② 126.58					= Rs 88014.40
③ For lead upto 100m Page (18)					
		3804.53 m ³			
④ 141.17/m ³					= Rs 537084
⑤ Const. of ash gr-T vide Page (24)					
		1530.80 m ³			
⑥ 2314 /m ³					= Rs 3540599.40
⑦ P&L 10RM Gr-TT Page (17)					
		527.425 m ³			
⑧ 3435.22/m ³					= Rs 1811870.40
⑨ P/V Prime coat Page (12)					
		7032.375 m ²			
⑩ 44.81					Rs 315130.40
⑪ P&A Tack coat Page (12)					
		7032.375			
⑫ 15.74					= Rs 107173.40
⑬ P&L 30mm MSS Page (18)					
		7032.375			
⑭ 199.83					= Rs 1405779.40
⑮ P&F RCC MIS grade					
⑯ 1cm stone Page (21)					
		0.2 NOS			
⑰ 1965.17					Rs 5895.40
⑱ 300m stone Page (24)					

Continuation
08/NOV

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ 528.07					= Rs 4384.00
⑪ P&F logo of MMSY					Page (25)
			4 NOS		
⑩ 9195.86					= Rs 36783.60
⑫ P&F MIS Boundary Pillar					(21)
			48 NOS		
⑪ 461.53					= Rs 77153.60
⑬ P&F Traffic sign					
① 600 mm Triplate					Page (2)
			10 NOS		
⑩ 3653.21					= Rs 65757.60
⑭ 800x600mm side Rectangular					(2)
			16 NOS		
⑩ Rs 6898.18					Rs 110369.4
⑮ 600mm circular					Page (27)
			4 NOS		
⑩ 4925.13					Rs 19700.40
① 600x450 mm Rectangular					Page (2)
			13 NOS		
⑩ 4794.93					= Rs 57539.4
⑯ 900mm side octagonal					Page (22)
			08 NOS		
⑩ Rs 8821.40					Rs 70568.20
⑰ Road marking with lat					Page (7)
			367.20 m ²		
⑩ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 70053.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Planting of Tree page no. (21)					
		186 Nos			
② 815/each					Rs 151638.40
(16) P&L 300mm duct pipe page (1)					
		60m			
② 885.61					= Rs 53136.40
(17) F/w in excavation page (21)					
		119.194m ²			
② 769.37/m ³					= Rs 37101.40
(18) P&L M/S PCC in building course (2)					
		18.38m ³			
② 4589.64					Rs 84357.20
(19) P&L M/S in substa. page (3)					
		1349.6m ³			
② 5360.85/m ³					Rs 723432.40
(20) P&L NP3 1000 mm dia HP (2)					
		30m			
② 3685.31/m					Rs 110559.40
(21) Painting of parapet page (2)					
		83.56m ²			
② 97.19					Rs 8074.40
(22) F/w in excavation page (10)					
		709.386m ²			
② 769.32					Rs 56392.40
(23) S&F ^{M/S} HP Bar in foundation (1)					
		15.75 m ³			

Continuation

59
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ 4580.64/m ²					Rs 73300.00
⑤ Providing M30 R.C. in Foundation					
84 wide Page ①②					
		64.787 m ³			
④ 5170.25/m ³					Rs 334965.00
⑥ providing P.C.C. M20 in substa R(13)					
		31.997 m ³			
④ 5360.35/m ³					= Rs 171515.00
⑦ providing curaphales page ⑤					
		52 Nos			
④ 108.92/cu yd					Rs 5663.00
⑧ P.C.L. M25 in supsta. page ①④					
		30.04 m ³			
④ 5947.52/m ³					Rs 119189.00
⑨ S.F. HYSD bar in substa. page ①④					
		1.99 MT			
④ 45747.62/MT					Rs 91037.00
⑩ Backfilling Behind Foundation Page ⑤					
		68.387 m ³			
④ 707.46/m ³					Rs 48036.00
⑪ P.C.L. filler media page ①⑤					
		39.633 m ³			
④ 3005.42/m ³					= Rs 119114.00
⑫ P.C.L. R.C.L. M30 in supersta page ①⑤					
		8.78 m ³			
④ 6409.48/m ³					Rs 56847.00

Continuation

60
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) SPT HYSD Bar in super slab Page (15)					
		0.752 MT			
④ 46797.4/m ²					= Rs 35192
(34) Parapet const. Page (21)					
		7.564 m ³			
④ 5360.35					= Rs 40545.40
(35) Dismantling of PCC Page (21)					
		1.70 m ³			
④ 484.74/m ³					Rs 583.40
(36) Dismantling of B/C Page (21)					
		34.65 m ³			
④ Rs 731.77					Rs 8631.40
(37) Removal of HP Page (21)					
		15 m			
④ Rs 174.78/m					Rs 2621.40
					114,79,936.40
Add 17% GST					1377591.40
Add 1% L-Cess					114799.40
					179,77,316.40
Less 10% Beloco					(-) 1797731.40
					116,79,085
Less previous payment					- 97,91,763
					- 9,41,912
					9,41,910
Received					
16/5/2023					
AE					

Continuation